

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5471/2014

M.K. JAIN & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY CA NO. 5603 OF 2015)

WITH

C.A. No. 5603/2015 (IV)

(IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 14-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neelmani Pant, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Gautam, AOR

Mr. Prabhleen Kaur, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA NO. 5603 OF 2015:

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) undertakes to supply copy of the appeal/paperbooks to the respondent-Authority.

Learned counsel for the respondent-Authority wants time to seek instructions.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)