

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5471/2014

M.K. JAIN & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5472/2014 (IV)

(IA 22695/2025 FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 06-02-2025 This appln. was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) : Mentioned on behalf of
Ms. Kheyali Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, let these matters be not deleted from
the date already notified for listing, i.e. 20.02.2025.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

